
Hallenspielplan  Krummhörn-Pewsum, SZ  ( 802140 )
Bunter Weg
26736   Krummhörn (OT Pewsum)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 07.09.2025 11:00

12:45

WJB LL

WJC LL

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

TV Meppen II

TuS Norderney

23:24

28:27

So. 14.09.2025 11:00 GJF ReL JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum TSV Holtrop 0:0

Sa. 27.09.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:30

16:30

17:30

MJD ReK

MJD ReK

MJD ReK

MJD ReK

MJD ReK

WJE RK

WJE RK

WJE RK

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

HSG Emden

SG Aurich-Marienhafe II

SV Warsingsfehn

HSG Emden

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

TSV Holtrop

SV Concordia Ihrhove II

SV Warsingsfehn

SG Aurich-Marienhafe II

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

HSG Emden

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

TSV Holtrop

SV Concordia Ihrhove II

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.11.2025 13:00

15:00

WJA ReL

F ReL

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

SV SF Larrelt III

HSG Grönegau-Melle

TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V.

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 11:00

13:00

WJB LL

WJA ReL

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

TuS Haren

ASC GW Itterbeck II

0:0

0:0


